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19/09/2021

508480

511503

515240

517452

517517

519960

521043

522036

522679

523236

523237

523238

523239

523679

524234

524533

525495

526367

23872887

23872962

23872902

23872840

23872896

23872842

23872839

23872843

23872838

23872897

23872893

23872836

23872890

23872892

23872832

23872901

23872895

23872900

502329

546252

502354

502284

548110

528601

552967

502314

519096

502189

508664

521394

500449

580642

519704

551137

560757

530228

Chatillon Us 1

Champgeneteux Fs
1

Nuillé Sports 1

St Jean S/May Us 1

St Brice As 1

St Aignan Fc Sud 
Oue 1

Charchigné As 1

Parne S/Roc As 1

Beaulieu S/Oudon 
Es 1

Le Pas Sports 1

Loupfougeres Fc 1

St Mars/Colmont Us
1

St Quentin Us 1

St Christophe Luat 
1

Maisoncelles Es 1

Pommerieux Es 1

Vautorte As 1

Commer Eb 1

St Pierre Nids As 1

Vaudaigu Fc 1

Le Genest Us 1

Grez En Bouere As 
1

Ruillé-
Fromentieres 1

Athée Us 1

Landivy Pontmain 
Fc 1

Port Brillet Scl 1

Bazougers Fc 1

Fc De L'Aisne 1

Oisseau As 1

Jublains As 1

Renaze-St 
Saturnin 1

St Germain La Val 
1

Chailland Sports 1

Astille F.C. A.C. 1

Place F.C. 1

Averton E.S. 1

Dimanche

52592.1

52608.1

52607.1

52588.1

52601.1

52590.1

52587.1

52591.1

52586.1

52602.1

52598.1

52584.1

52595.1

52597.1

52580.1

52606.1

52600.1

52605.1

Coupe Du District Bernard Poirrier / 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Parc Des Sports De Chaffenay 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Auguste Brosseau

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade De La Douve

Stade Jean Guilmin

Stade Francis Testier

Stade Municipal O Gre Des Loisir

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Poule Unique 24

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

Salle Aquarelle

(À Cote De La Laiterie)

Route De Oisseau

Route De Trans

Route D Astille

Route De Change

5 Rue D'Anjou

Route De Pouance

Rue Aux Prêtres

Rue Des Sports

Rte De St Mars Sur Colmont

Impasse Du Stade

Route De Montalon

Route De La Douve

Route De Neau

Route De Villiers Charlemagne

Le Petit Launay

Route De Montenay

Le Bourg

Le Moussay

53100 CHATILLON SUR 
COLMONT

53160 CHAMPGENETEUX

53970 NUILLE SUR VICOIN

53240 ST JEAN SUR MAYENNE

53290 ST BRICE

53390 ST AIGNAN SUR ROE

53250 CHARCHIGNE

53260 PARNE SUR ROC

53320 BEAULIEU SUR OUDON

53300 LE PAS

53700 LOUPFOUGERES

53300 ST MARS SUR COLMONT

53400 ST QUENTIN LES ANGES

53150 ST CHRISTOPHE DU 
LUAT

53170 MAISONCELLES DU 
MAINE

53400 POMMERIEUX

53500 VAUTORTE

53100 CHATILLON SUR 
COLMONT

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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19/09/2021

526701

527070

529593

529820

531052

532698

534134

546894

548955

560409

860586

23872834

23872841

23872837

23872891

23872898

23872835

23872894

23872899

23872833

23872888

23872889

531062

527412

523235

525090

553223

551500

549937

518642

554128

548732

512555

Montigné Asl 1

Ste Gemmes 
Sports 1

St Germain Fx Fc 1

Courbeveille Cs 1

La Rouaudiere As 1

La 
Chap.Craonnaise 1

St Fort As 1

Cuillé-St Poix A. 1

Marcillé Chapelle 
Es 1

La Gravelle Fcbg 1

Laval Assum 1

Argenton As 1

Moulay Sports 1

Desertines 1

Neau As 1

Livré La Touche Us 
1

Ruillé Loiron Fc 1

Simple-Marigne Us
1

La Baconnière As 1

La Bazouge 
Chemere 1

Ballots Us 1

St Pierre Des 
Landes 1

Dimanche

52582.1

52589.1

52585.1

52596.1

52603.1

52583.1

52599.1

52604.1

52581.1

52593.1

52594.1

Coupe Du District Bernard Poirrier / 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Jules Coutard

Stade Municipal

Stade Pierre Moussu

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade De L' Aubépin N° 1

Poule Unique 24

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

Zone De Loisirs

Rue Christian D'Elva

Route Du Stade

2,Rue Des Écoles

Avenue Des Sports

Chemin De La Herpiniere

Rue Des Sports

Route De St Aignan S/ Roë

Route De Cosmes

Rue Du Stade

Rte La Chapelle Au Riboul - D113

Route De La Ganerie

Chemin De L' Aubépin

La Feuillee

Les Hauts Champs

Le Champ Julia

Le Bourg

53470 COMMER

53970 MONTIGNE LE BRILLANT

53600 STE GEMMES LE 
ROBERT

53240 ST GERMAIN LE 
FOUILLOUX

53230 COURBEVEILLE

53390 LA ROUAUDIERE

53230 LA CHAPELLE 
CRAONNAISE

53200 ST FORT

53540 ST POIX

53440 MARCILLE LA VILLE

53410 LAUNAY VILLIERS

53000 LAVAL

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


